



Item #	Item	Unit	Approx.				Alliance Contractors				
			Quant.	Un	it Price		Unit Total	Un	it Price		Unit Total
	Alternate 1 - Brink Street										
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk Removal/Earth Excavation	S.F.	1278	\$	4.30	\$	5,495.40	\$	12.50	\$	15,975.00
2	5" P.C.C. Sidewalk	S.F.	303	\$	9.00	\$	2,727.00	\$	8.00	\$	2,424.00
3	Concrete Unit Pavers	S.F.	1045	\$	10.70	\$	11,181.50	\$	9.00	\$	9,405.00
	Totals		As Read		\$ 19,403.9		19,403.90	\$ 27,804		27,804.00	
			As culated	\$	* -,			\$			27,804.00

	Alternate 2 - No	rtheas	st Corner o	of Wo	oodstock	Str	eet and Gra	nt S	treet	
1	Brick Removal	SF	910	\$	2.25	\$	2,047.50	\$	9.00	\$ 8,190.00
2	Concrete Unit Pavers	ST	932	\$	11.00	\$	10,252.00	\$	9.00	\$ 8,388.00
3	Curb Removal & Replacement Type B	L.F.	10	\$	55.00	\$	550.00	\$	150.00	\$ 1,500.00
	Totals		Read	\$			12,849.50	\$		18,078.00
			As culated	\$	\$ 12,849.50 \$					18,078.00

	Alternate 3 - Tree Grate Barrier											
1	Tree Grate Barrier	EA	2	\$ 2,378.40	\$	4,756.80	\$ 5,000.00	\$	10,000.00			
	Totals		Read	\$ 4,75		4,756.80	\$	10,000.00				
			As culated	\$		4,756.80	\$	10,000.00				

	Totals		As	\$	2,138.40		\$		9,000.00		
		A:	s Read	\$		2,138.40	\$		9,000.00		
1	Tree Grate Barrier- INSTALL ONLY	EA	2	\$ 1,069.20	\$	2,138.40	\$ 4,500.00	\$	9,000.00		
Alternate 4 - Tree Grate Barrier (INSTALL ONLY)											

	Alternate 5- Bicycle Racks											
1	Bicycle Racks	EA	4	\$	560.00	\$	2,240.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$	5,440.00		
	•		As Read				2,240.00	\$		5,440.00		
Totals		Cal	As Calculated		\$		2,240.00	\$		5,440.00		

Totals of Alternates 1, 2, 3 and 5	As Read	\$ 39,250.20	\$ 61,322.00
	As Calculated	\$ 39,250.20	\$ 61,322.00